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As with our food, Gaucho’s wine list is a keen
supporter of local producers and the respective

regions.

It is our belief that the ultimate dining experience
is one of food and wine match. From the classic
Barossa Shiraz to the extremely food friendly
savouriness of a Rias Baixas Albarino; the balance
of wines on our list aims to take diners on a
journey of new and exciting trends both locally

and internationally.

By the glass...

NV Perrier Jouet

NV Brown Brothers (200ml)
2015 Cantine Vietti La Cascinetta
2015 Frogmore

2014 Tarrawarra Estate

2015 HaHa

2015 Heirloom

2015 Redbank 'Sunday Morning'
2015 Coeur Clémentine

2014 Pazos de Lusco Zios

2015 Nanny Goat Vineyard

2014 Yangarra Estate

2012 Landaire

2013 Terre a Terre

2014 Olivers Taranga Small Batch
2014 Elderton Estate GSM

2013 Isole e Olena Chianti Classico DOCG
2014 Bodegas Exopto Bozeto de Exopto
2013 Giribaldi Conca d'oro

2013 Bodega Catena Zapata

All Beverages subject to availability. All prices include GST.

Grand Brut
Prosecco
Moscato d'Asti

Riesling
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris

Rose

Albarino

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Grenache

Grenache, Shiraz, Mvdre

Sangiovese
Tempranillo
Nebbiolo d'Alba
Malbec

Epernay, FRANCE
King Valley, VIC
Piedmont, ITALY

Coal River Valley, TAS
Yarra Valley, VIC
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
King Valley,VIC
Provence, FRANCE
Rias Baixas, SPAIN

Central Otago, NZ
Mclaren Vale, SA
Padthaway, SA
Wrattonbully, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Tuscany, ITALY

Rioja, SPAIN
Piedmont, ITALY
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
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Wines from South America...

Sparkling

NV

Whites

2013
2009

Reds

2013
2010
2013
2012
2012
2011

2014
2013
2010

*(Malbec, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc & Bonarda)

2006
2007
2009

*(Malbec, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Franc, Petit Verdot)

Mi Terrurio Expresién

Mi Terrufio Reserva
Casa Marin Miramar Vineyard

Bodega Catena Zapata
Marcelo Pelleriti Reserve
Vifia Aquitania Reserva

Mi Terrufio Reserva

Luigi Bosca Single Vineyard
Altocedro Ano Cero
Achaval Ferrer

Mendel

Renacer Allegrini + Renacer

Vifia Aquitania Lazuli

El Porvenir Laborum Single Vineyard

Achaval Ferrer Quimera

Sweet Wines

2009
2013

Bodega Enrique Foster Fortificado
El Porvenir Laborum Single Vineyard

Late Harvest

All Beverages subject to availability. All prices include GST.

Extra Brut

Chardonnay
Riesling

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Bonarda

Malbec

Tempranillo

Malbec

Malbec

* Enamore Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
* Blend

Malbec
Torrontes

Mendoza, ARGENTINA

Mendoza, ARGENTINA
San Antonio Valley, CHILE

Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Maipo Valley, CHILE

Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA

San Antonio Valley, CHILE
Salta, ARGENTINA
Mendoza, ARGENTINA

Mendoza, ARGENTINA
Salta, ARGENTINA
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Sparkling Wine

NV Brown Brothers (200ml)

2009 Pipers Brook Vintage Brut

2015 Cantine Vietti La Cascinetta
Champagne

NV Pierre Grimonnet & Fils

NV Perrier Jouet

2007 Louis Roederer Cristal

Whites

2015 Frogmore

2015 Mesh by Grosset and Hill Smith
2014 Tarrawarra Estate

2015 Hill-Smith Estate

2015 Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’

2015 HaHa

2015 Brancott 'B Series'

2015 Redbank 'Sunday Morning'
2015 Heirloom

2014 Pazos de Lusco Zios

2015 Cordero di Montezemolo

Reds

2016 Rockfords Alicante Bouchet
2015 Coeur Clémentine Cotes De Provence
2014 Rosa dei Masi

2012 Wowique Single Vineyard

2015 Nanny Goat Vineyard

2014 Giant Steps 'Apple Jack Vineyard'
2015 Yabby Lake Single Vineyard
2010 Domaine Follin-Arbelet Aloxe Corton
20M Geoff Merrill ‘Jacko’s’

2015 First Drop Mothers Milk

2014 Yangarra Estate

2013 Red Claw

2015 Two Hands ‘Gnarly Dudes’
2013 Bleasdale Generations

2014 BK 'Cult Syrah'

2012 Landaire

All Beverages subject to availability. All prices include GST.

Prosecco
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Moscato d'Asti

Brut Blanc de Blanc
Grand Brut
Brut

Riesling

Riesling
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Gris

Pinot Grigio
Albarino Zios
Arneis DOC

Rose
Rose
Rosato

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Syrah

Shiraz
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King Valley, VIC
Pipers Brook, TAS
Piedmont, ITALY

Cuis, FRANCE
Epernay, FRANCE
Riems, FRANCE

Coal River Valley, TAS
Eden Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
King Valley, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Rias Baixas, SPAIN
Piedmont, ITALY

Barossa Valley, SA
Provence, FRANCE
Valpolicella, ITALY

Adelaide Hills, SA
Centreal Otago, NZ

Yarra Valley, VIC
Mornington Penisula, VIC
Burgundy, FRANCE

McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Langhorne Creek, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Padthaway, SA
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Reds continued......

2013
2012
2014
2010
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013
2005
2009
2012
2014

2014
2010
2013
2013
2014
2013
2009
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2013
2013
2015
2012
2011

201

Langmeil Valley Floor

Shut the Gate 'Single Site'
Hersey Vineyard Tunnel Vision
Bannockburn

Kilikanoon Covenant

Yalumba 'The Paradox'
Samuel’s Gorge

Shaw & Smith

First Drop ‘Does Your Dog Bite’ Wilton

Son’s of Eden 'Romulus'
Langmeil Orphan Bank
Orlando Lawsons

Penfolds Bin 150 Maranaga
Rockford ‘Basket Press’
Rusden 'Black Guts'

Good Catholic Girl
Reschke 'Vitulus'

Terre a Terre

Chapel Hill

Leconfield

Vasse Felix

Kilikanoon 'Blocks Road'
Orlando St Hugo
Levantine Hill

Elderton Estate GSM
Rusden 'Good Sheperd'
Terre a Terre
Rockfords Rod & Spur
Yalumba The Signature

Bodegas Exopto Bozeto de Exopto
Langlois Chateau Saumur Rouge
Olivers Taranga Small Batch
Giribaldi Conca déro

Trediberri

Alberto Graci Etna Rosso

Isole e Olena Chianti Classico DOCG
Trediberri

Bera Barbaresco

Revello Barolo

Cantina Vietti Barolo Castiglione DOCG

All Beverages subject to availability. All prices include GST.

Shiraz
Shiraz
Syrah

Syrah

Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Syrah

Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Grenache, Shiraz, Mvdre
Malbec, Cabernet
Cabernet Franc

Shiraz, Cabernet Sauv
Cabernet Sauv, Shiraz

Tempranillo
Cabernet Franc
Grenache
Nebbiolo d'Alba
Langhe Nebbiolo
Nerello Mascalese
Sangiovese
Langhe Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
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Barossa/Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley,SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Geelong,VIC

Clare Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa/Eden Valley, SA
Padthaway, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Wrattonbully, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA
Clare Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Wrattonbully, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Rioja, SPAIN
Loire Valley, FRANCE
McLaren Vale, SA
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Sicily, ITALY
Tuscany, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
Piedmont, ITALY
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Beer

Hahn
Coopers
Coopers 62

Thomas Cooper Selection Celebration
Lord Nelson Brewery Three Sheets

Stone & Wood
Prancing Pony
Big Shed Californicator

Big Shed Kol Schisel (German Style)

Corona

Blue Moon

Peroni

Peroni Leggera
Cervazas Alhambra
Stiegl Goldbrau

Napoleone Cider
Spirits

Ballantines
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Makers Mark
Wild Turkey
Highland Park 12yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Ardbeg 10yr
Longmorn 16yr
Glenlivet 25yr

Wyborowa
Grey Goose

Beefeater
Hendricks

Havana 3 Anos (White)
Sailor Jerry's (Spiced)
Bundaberg

Super Dry
Pale Ale
Pilsner

Ale

Pale Ale
Pacific Ale
Pale Ale
Indian Pale Ale
Pale Ale

Pale Lager

Belgian Style Wheat Ale
Pale Lager

Low Carb Lager

Lager

Lager

Pear

Whiskey
Whiskey
Whiskey
Bourbon
Whiskey
Bourbon
Bourbon
Single Malt Whiskey
Single Malt Whiskey
Single Malt Whiskey
Single Malt Whiskey
Single Malt Whiskey

Vodka
Vodka

Gin
Gin
Rum

Rum
Rum

All Beverages subject to availability. All prices include GST.

Sydney, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Sydney, NSW
Bryon Bay, NSW
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA

Mexico

Colorado, U.S.A.
Italy

Italy

Spain

Salzburg, AUSTRIA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Scotland

Canada

Scotland
Tennessee, U.S.A.
Ireland

Kentucky ,U.S.A.
Kentucky ,U.S.A.
Highlands, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Speyside Scotland
Speyside, Scotland

Poland
France

England
Scotland

Cuba

Virgin Islands, U.S.A.

Bundaberg, QLD

8.5
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9-5
10.5
1.0
1.0

9.5
9.0
9.5
8.5
10.0

95

95

9.0
9.5
1.0
9.5
9-5
9.5
9-5
13.0
15.0
16.0
18.0

39.0

9.0
13.0

9.0
13.0

9.0
9-5
9.0



Spirits continued......
Olmeca

Hennessy VSOP (A.U.T. 15 yrs)
Hennessy XO (A.U.T. 30 yrs)

Averna

Bailey's Irish Cream
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Dom Benedictine
Drambuie
Frangelico
lllyquore

Kahlua

Limoncello
Montenegro

Black Sambucca
White Sambucca
Southern Comfort
Strega

Tia Maria

Grappa

Grappa di Arneis
Grappa di Moscato
Grappa di Freisa

Grappa di Nebbiolo 6 month
Grappa di Barbera 5 yr
Grappa di Barolo 9 yr
Grappa di Barolo 20 yr

Acquavite Apricot
Grappa e Chamomilla

Fortifieds

Seppeltsfield
Seppeltsfield
Seppeltsfield
Penfolds Grandfather Port

Penfolds Great Grandfather Port

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez

Tequila

Cognac
Cognac

Amaro

Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Amaro

Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur

Grappa
Grappa
Grappa

Grappa
Grappa
Grappa
Grappa

Grappa
Grappa

Para Grand Tawny
Grand Tokay
Grand Muscat
Port

Port

Sherry

All Beverages subject to availability. All prices include GST.

Mexico

France
France

Italy
Ireland
France
Italy
France
Scotland
Italy
Italy
Mexico
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
U.S.A.
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy

Barossa Valley, SA
Rutherglen, VIC
Rutherglen, VIC

Blend of Regions, AUS
Blend of Regions, AUS

Spain

95

11
19

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.5
9.0

15.0
14.0
15.0

14.0
14.0
20.0
28.0

20.0
14.0

14.0
12.0
12.0
22.0

33.0

13.0



Coffee & Tea

LIQUEUR COFFEE

GAUCHO'}

A long black coffee paired with a spirit of
your choice topped with whipped cream.

ESPRESSO
ALL OTHER COFFEE

TEA

- English Breakfast
- Chamomile

- Green

- Peppermint

- Earl Grey

Non-Alcoholic

Premium Soft Drinks
Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Soda Water
Lemonade

Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke
Lemon Squash
Orange Juice

Ice Teas
Lemon
Peach

All Beverages subject to availability. All prices include GST.
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